22 July 2024 Monday

99th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1.BALDIYAR
2.POWER OF QUATRO
3.GUROBASI (Kosmaz)
4 NEZENGUL (Kosmaz)
5KIRIMRUZGARI (Kosmaz)
6.DUMANOGLU
7.SADEKAR
8.GARIPLERBEYi
9.KUTADGU
10.PRENSES DI (Kosmaz)
11.DOGAN KHAN (Kosmaz)
12.GIMCI
13.NEDIMNOGLU (Kosmaz)
14 BERCATORUNU
15.BUZPINARI
16.DORUGUN AYAZ|
17.CANDARLI
18.ULUSABA
19.SON SAVPIYON
20.KELESHAN
21.DILDA (Kosmaz)
22 VAVEYLA (Kosmaz)
23.TAARUZ
24 AKYEL ABI (Kosmaz)
25.HANIMSULTAN (Kosmaz)
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7ybm
4ygrh
5ygrh
4ychm
6ybh
8ychh
Bychh
4ychh
4ybh
5ychm
5ychg
8ychh
4ygrh
5ygrm
5ychm
5ygrh
4ychh
5ygrh
4ychh
9ybh
4ychm
4ychh
4ygrh
4ygrh
11ychm

Entries

Handicap 16/DHOW/H2

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire
TOMOZ BEY - GURGOZE
UCANOGLU - MED BEY
AYABAKAN - KZILGUNES
SERHANTAY - PEKSEKER
SILAH- KRMGULU
ONURKAAN - DUDU
KAZBERT (RU) - REFIGIL
KAZBERT (RU) - MOSTAR
SARRAF - YEN ZUBEYDE
GUNTAY - KOSUCU
KAZBERT (RU) - VELOS
AYABAKAN - SBHERSILA
BVBIR HAN - GENGPRENSES
BERKCAN- HEYCANBIR
KAIZBERT (RU) - FAYHATTI
TURBO - GUBSE
KAZBERT (RU) - FIDANIM
GHLIBOLU- YAVUZ HATUN
CANKARDESLER - KORKUT BBRU
COZDURAN - SIDALCAN
JOKER - TATLIHABER
ZBENGINOGLU- ALYA EYLUL
TURBO - ESINM
ATOVKARINCA - AHENK

kg,
2.)96.000 ¢ 3.)48.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢ 3.)8280¢%
Dam Weight Owner
63 HAK. OZDEMR HUS.KARABULUT
62 ERK. SAHIN F.AYESILBUDAK
0 HAK. KANDIL TBIRICIK
0 iSM ULAS E.CUKURKAS
0 FAR. UNAL AOLCAR
60 SEF. GELIK R.AKDUMAN
60 MER. CELIK S.ONDER
58 MER. CELIK S.ONDER
58 ERK. SAHIN F.AYESILBUDAK
0 MUR. AKCA KKAYALIK
0 YUK. ARSLAN MKILING
57 MUS. GAL T.SAYILKAN
0 MEH. DOGAN SER.GOKGE
545 RAM BAG E.GILEK
54 MUN. GOKGE S.ONDER
535 HAK KANDIL T.BIRICIK
52 F. TOY. YILDIZ O.DEMR
525 SEY.AKIN UB.DEMR
51 MEH. SARP S.AKDUVAN
50 OME. TURAN D.KAYA
0 RAM BAG E.GILEK
0 FAR. TAS MURESIN
50 MUH. YAGMURLU E.GUN GUNES
0 H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzZGUL
0 H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzZGUL

1300 Fiber Sand

Trainer RT

70 265177
70 346242
69 870027
66 174345
65 653053
64 296900
64 60
62 131634
62 158703
62 934328
59 099269
58 26868
54 024103
53 012230
52 989366
51 001990
50 376421

49 622539
48 086295
38 000360
36 -09593
30 -20000
29 980060
28 065009
28 000080

Bursa Racecourse (29th Day)

4)24.000 £
4)4.140 ¢

Last 6 Race Last Race Date
25.06.2024
04.07.2024
20.07.2024
21.07.2024
14.07.2024
05.07.2024
07.07.2024
15.07.2024
01.07.2024
12.07.2024
16.07.2024
14.07.2024
18.07.2024
15.04.2024
09.07.2024
26.06.2024
16.07.2024
14.07.2024
12.07.2024
16.07.2024
12.07.2024
23.06.2024
12.07.2024
20.07.2024
09.07.2024



